
Propaganda/Master 1ª giornata

Programma gare del giorno 26/01/2020 parte 1

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

Solo - Juniores Femmine
Libero - Finale

1 Rari Nantes Gerbido
519236 CROCIARA Valeria 2002

2 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
567483 GAUDIO Giorgia 2004

3 Hydro Sport Savigliano
930665 ROCCIA Martina 2003

4 Hydro Sport Savigliano
776762 VENEZIA Aleksandra 2003

Solo - Assoluti Femmine
Libero - Finale

1 Libertas Nuoto Novara
836677 CARPANI Giulia 2005

2 Hydro Sport Savigliano
588168 NASI Francesca 2001

3 Libertas Nuoto Novara
954925 BONINI Irene 2006
844619 (R)FORTINA Rebecca 2007

4 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028937 FORNERIS Giulia 2006

5 Hydro Sport Savigliano
447814 RABBIA Anna 2001

Solo - Master Femmine
Libero - Finale

1 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
567474 MANAVELLO Lucia 1999

2 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
197050 TOFFANIN Ilaria 1999

1 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
197050 TOFFANIN Ilaria 1999

2 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
567474 MANAVELLO Lucia 1999

Duo - Esordienti A Femmine
Tecnico - Finale

1 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1019627 MORGILLO Sofia 2009
1019629 REINA Matilde Ilaria 2009
1054710 (R)PRINETTI Sofia 2009

2 CSR Granda ssd
850148 BARBERO Giorgia 2008
912149 BOERO Chiara 2008

3 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
961324 FREDIANI Marta 2009
834037 GAUDIO Marta 2008

4 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028933 DE PALMA Ilaria 2008
1028952 SERRA Sofia 2008

5 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
896415 PELLEGRINO Alessandra 2009
961321 BENEVENTI Anita 2008
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Duo - Ragazzi Femmine
Tecnico - Finale

1 CSR Granda ssd
1092043 MILANO Lucia 2006
821936 TOMATIS Lucia 2007

2 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
698697 LIGUORI Denise 2007
834033 VONA Lucrezia 2006

3 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028937 FORNERIS Giulia 2006
1028944 OBBERMITO Martina 2006

4 Libertas Nuoto Novara
836677 CARPANI Giulia 2005
954925 BONINI Irene 2006
954933 (R)SENZACQUA Matilde 2006

5 CSR Granda ssd
966203 BELLI Giorgia 2007
912159 CELLI Ilaria 2007

6 Libertas Nuoto Novara
892718 BATTAGLIA Cecilia 2007
844619 FORTINA Rebecca 2007

7 Hydro Sport Savigliano
930662 GALLIANO Martina 2007
930675 ZNAIDI Sabrina 2007

8 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1045445 PAGLIARULO Giada 2005
1028950 SBAFFI Marta 2005

Squadra - Esordienti A Femmine
Tecnico - Finale

1 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
961324 FREDIANI Marta 2009
834037 GAUDIO Marta 2008
896415 PELLEGRINO Alessandra 2009
961321 BENEVENTI Anita 2008
961319 BARBIERATO Virginia 2008
1022607 PINCO Sofia 2008

2 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028931 ARPAIA Caterina 2008
1028933 DE PALMA Ilaria 2008
1028935 D'UVA Maria Chiara 2008
1028936 FERGUGLIA Francesca 2008
1019628 PUNTURIERO Ilaria 2009
1028952 SERRA Sofia 2008
1032561 VERSACI Marta 2008
1019624 D'UVA Celeste 2010
868524 (R)OTTRIA Alice 2008

3 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028932 ASCHERO Matilde 2008
1028934 DE SANTIS Cecilia 2008
1028947 PAPILLO Camilla 2008
1028949 PRUDENZANO Sofia 2008
1054709 CROVAGNA Anna 2009
1019627 MORGILLO Sofia 2009
1054710 PRINETTI Sofia 2009
1019629 REINA Matilde Ilaria 2009
1019623 (R)BATTAGLIA Melissa 2010

4 CSR Granda ssd
1092021 MARGOTTI Matilde 2009
966209 DEFENU Lisa 2010
1033462 BONZANO Ginevra 2010
1029671 BONIFACIO Vittoria 2010
1096360 BERTOLUZZO Alisea 2009
1092049 GOTTA Sofia 2008
966272 LA FRANCESCA Sofia 2010
1092014 FERRERO Vittoria 2009

Squadra - Ragazzi Femmine
Tecnico - Finale

 Leinì, 26/01/2020

 Page 2



1 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1045439 BARDELLE Emma 2006
1028937 FORNERIS Giulia 2006
1045440 CORRONCA Martina 2006
1045444 MAZZONE Giulia 2006
1028944 OBBERMITO Martina 2006
1045445 PAGLIARULO Giada 2005
714577 PALMA Rebecca 2005
1028950 SBAFFI Marta 2005

2 Hydro Sport Savigliano
930663 BOERIO Rebecca 2009
930661 BONGIASCA Greta 2008
832177 BARBERIS Marta 2008
930662 GALLIANO Martina 2007
930675 ZNAIDI Sabrina 2007

3 CSR Granda ssd
850148 BARBERO Giorgia 2008
966203 BELLI Giorgia 2007
912149 BOERO Chiara 2008
912159 CELLI Ilaria 2007
1092043 MILANO Lucia 2006
821936 TOMATIS Lucia 2007

4 Libertas Nuoto Novara
836677 CARPANI Giulia 2005
954925 BONINI Irene 2006
954933 SENZACQUA Matilde 2006
892718 BATTAGLIA Cecilia 2007
844619 FORTINA Rebecca 2007
844618 MORO Valeria 2005
954927 BENAZZI Alessia 2008

5 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
1034359 MAUCIERI Audrey 2007
908702 MORO Ginevra 2007
908701 IPPOLITO Fabiana 2007
1097738 ANILE Greta 2006
1034370 DE PETRIS Lara 2008

6 Lib Sincro Rivarolo
1022595 CANCELLI Alice 2007
1022600 MARRAZZO Alice 2007
896410 CHIRI Francesca 2006
1022606 PICCOLI Greta 2007
1022599 GIUGGIA Melissa 2007
698694 LEOPIZZI Martina Caterin 2006
1084780 MERLO Marta Meri 2007

7 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028938 GALLO Siria 2007
1028940 GIANGUALANO Asia 2007
868524 OTTRIA Alice 2008
1028941 MANFREDI Carola 2007
1028948 PINI Giulia 2007
1028951 SCIVOLETTO Chiara 2007

Squadra - Juniores Femmine
Libero - Finale

1 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
784599 BELTRAMO Aurora 2003
784601 BILANZUOLI Irene 2003
784597 AUDISIO Aurora 2003
1034357 ODENNINO Carola 2003
908704 VINCON Vittoria 2005
909913 MATTALIA Giulia 2005

2 Rari Nantes Gerbido
604131 BELTRAMI Alessandra 2004
578280 BOURLOT Sofia Francesca 2004
714558 CASARO Valentina 2004
714561 CAVALLO Elena 2004
673163 DANESE Marta 2004
630479 GENUA Gaia 2004
578312 MORABITO Marta 2004
646731 PIGNARI Ginevra 2004
519236 (R)CROCIARA Valeria 2002

Squadra - Assoluti Femmine
Libero - Finale
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1 Rari Nantes Gerbido
714546 BELLINI Alice Rebecca 2002
1032556 CALVO Elena 2003
602670 CORTESE Miriam 2003
519236 CROCIARA Valeria 2002
1045441 D'ANGELO Agnese 2004
561608 DEMONTE Alexandra 2003
646724 LIOTINO Giorgia 2002
714579 PAPA Elena 2003
1045442 (R)FARINA Marika 2004

2 Hydro Sport Savigliano
976034 CUCCHIETTI Anna 2005
447814 RABBIA Anna 2001
930664 RUBIOLO Chiara 2004
930665 ROCCIA Martina 2003
776762 VENEZIA Aleksandra 2003
588168 NASI Francesca 2001
976036 GOLLE' Sofia 2005
976031 CARDONA Lucia 2004
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